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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 24

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 32 369013 1187 Driskell Akin Tom Green County 4-H Christoval,TX 76935-0643

____ 102 365986 1197 Kaylin Baker San Patricio County 4-H Portland,TX 78374-3316

____ 338 356282 1189 Brynn Caldwell Burton FFA Lyons,TX 77863-0142

____ 367 362046 1170 Cooper Cason Whitesboro FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-4343

____ 817 365360 1199 Hayden Gray Nueces County 4-H Sandia,TX 78383-5720

____ 824 365997 1051 Ashton Greenwood Sinton FFA Sinton,TX 78387-5574

____ 850 366742 1191 Gentri Gutierrez Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-6071

____ 855 361164 1198 Lukas Gwin Waxahachie Ffa Waxahachie,TX 75165-6316

____ 970 365299 1203 Hayleigh Hendrix Nolan County 4-H Sweetwater,TX 79556-6104

____ 1133 366737 1145 Averey Johnson Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77834-2433

____ 1167 365931 1187 Cole Kellermeier Runnels County 4-H Miles,TX 76861-5232

____ 1213 367294 1177 Colton King Floresville FFA Floresville,TX 78114-3376

____ 1358 365365 1139 Daniel Lopez III Nueces County 4-H Corpus Christi,TX 78418-9127

____ 1580 365453 1199 Teaghan Morgan Ochiltree County 4-H Perryton,TX 79070-0232

____ 1720 362982 1199 Colt Parkinson Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-9759

____ 1791 366767 1199 Matthew Philips Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-9402

____ 1853 365235 1152 Kylie Price Mildred FFA Corsicana,TX 75109-9010

____ 1860 364163 1185 Graham Prokop Llano County 4-H Llano,TX 78643-1961
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 24

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1987 361516 1170 Maddox Rodriguez Dilley Ffa Dilley,TX 78017-0295

____ 2004 364579 1203 Owen Rouse Madison County 4-H Madisonville,TX 77864-2164

____ 2026 367991 1199 Tyler Saenz Paetow FFA Cypress,TX 77433-1823

____ 2359 367569 1204 Morgan Turner Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234-7819

____ 2379 365204 1200 Georgia Vance Garrison Ffa Timpson,TX 75975-2645

____ 2564 362248 1187 Tori Wyatt Navarro FFA Seguin,TX 78155
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 22

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 5 368007 1250 Ethan Abraham Sterling FFA - Baytown baytown,TX 77520

____ 11 362365 1293 Aubrey Adams Hamilton FFA Hamilton,TX 76531-3945

____ 127 364528 1294 Radley Barnett Lynn County 4-H Slaton,TX 79364-7008

____ 180 363650 1300 Trent Berny Kendall County 4-H Boerne,TX 78006-2129

____ 212 362095 1299 Meyer Boeder Guadalupe County 4-H Seguin,TX 78155-8355

____ 406 365610 1300 Berkley Cleavinger Parmer County 4-H Friona,TX 79035-7531

____ 436 365880 1304 Kendall Compton Franklin FFA Franklin,TX 77856-4813

____ 530 366812 1280 Diego De Luna J.B. Alexander FFA Laredo,TX 78041-2831

____ 599 359554 1315 Avery Eckelberg Austin County 4-H Sealy,TX 77474-1795

____ 882 365896 1250 Caleb Hallock Rockwall FFA Rockwall,TX 75032-0082

____ 1058 369808 1279 Halleigh Howell Falls City FFA Falls City,TX 78113-6009

____ 1260 359147 1307 Banker Kulak Wharton County 4-H Boling,TX 77420-9569

____ 1309 356268 1309 Lola Leija Brazoria County 4-H Angleton,TX 77515-7683

____ 1555 364489 1308 Krew Mires O'Donnell Ffa Odonnell,TX 79351-3207

____ 1739 366832 1249 Amber Pavlock East Bernard FFA East Bernard,TX 77435-9371

____ 1789 367083 1258 Tristan Pfeil Wilson County 4-H Floresville,TX 78114-0813

____ 1884 366806 1296 Kaitlyn Ramos United Ffa Laredo,TX 78045-8895

____ 1901 299121 1263 Riley Rau Tomball Memorial FFA Tomball,TX 77377-8211
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 22

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1981 365999 1293 Chance Rodriguez Sinton FFA Sinton,TX 78387-5574

____ 2059 359435 1307 Sadie Schimelpfening Atascosa County 4-H Pleasanton,TX 78064-6688

____ 2356 359428 1301 Genieve Turner Atascosa County 4-H Pleasanton,TX 78064-6842

____ 2373 363757 1297 Emma Valenzuela Riviera Kaufer FFA Riviera,TX 78379-3683
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 36

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 70 362782 1375 Josue Arce Weslaco Ffa Weslaco,TX 78599-2919

____ 124 361461 1450 Kinley Barnett Roby Ffa Roby,TX 79543-0424

____ 188 367960 1445 Slaide Biediger Bridgeland FFA Cypress,TX 77433-3521

____ 194 359901 1580 Cody Birt Pearland FFA Pearland,TX 77584-2634

____ 196 359297 1389 Aaron Black Elkhart FFA Elkhart,TX 75839-5209

____ 252 359776 1485 Julia Bradley
James Madison FFA-San 
Antonio

San Antonio,TX 78258-4590

____ 382 366238 1425 Ally Chatwell Arlington FFA Arlington,TX 76017-3241

____ 408 364595 1494 Kanin Cleere Madison County 4-H Madisonville,TX 77864-5335

____ 561 361146 1369 Ireland Donoho Ellis County 4-H Italy,TX 76651-3798

____ 563 364235 1497 KUTTER DORSEY Lubbock County 4-H Shallowater,TX 79363-7023

____ 664 362118 1449 Brody Fizer Marion FFA Saint Hedwig,TX 78152-9537

____ 810 365229 1491 Bailey Govea Frost FFA Rice,TX 75155

____ 1046 356349 1400 July Hopkins Early FFA Blanket,TX 76432-3306

____ 1095 362222 1492 Bowyn Ivy Guadalupe County 4-H Seguin,TX 78155-0262

____ 1118 359453 1429 Salem Jasik Atascosa County 4-H Pleasanton,TX 78064-6648

____ 1164 362243 1419 Karsyn Kaufmann Guadalupe County 4-H Kingsbury,TX 78638-1508

____ 1244 367604 1444 Anton Koncaba Williamson County 4-H Hutto,TX 78634-0250
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 36

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1300 364143 1465 Jenna Lee Live Oak County 4-H Three Rivers,TX 78071-1525

____ 1378 360918 1457 Wyatt Luddeke Cuero FFA Cuero,TX 77954-6513

____ 1478 364879 1357 Paxton McDaniel Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79707-1334

____ 1663 365020 1469 Sadie Northcutt Hermleigh FFA Colorado City,TX 79512-7638

____ 1687 299106 1430 Ainsley Oliver Sealy FFA New Ulm,TX 78950-5128

____ 1733 363657 1516 Andrew Patton Comfort Ffa Comfort,TX 78013-3039

____ 1766 365209 1388 Isabelle Perkins Frost FFA Irene,TX 76650-0003

____ 1975 366935 1455 Callon Rodenberger Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-6756

____ 2054 366750 1397 Sterling Scheffer Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-0298

____ 2144 367640 1445 Olivia Singleton Grapevine-Colleyville FFA Euless,TX 76039-4507

____ 2149 356272 1530 Cheyanne Skinner Alvin FFA Alvin,TX 77511-8862

____ 2232 361582 1445 Calliegh Steinfeld B.F. Terry FFA Rosenberg,TX 77471-9056

____ 2283 366288 1601 Kopelyn Tabor Wylie FFA - Abilene Abilene,TX 79602-8180

____ 2346 361558 1385 Brock Triolo Katy FFA Katy,TX 77494-0746

____ 2391 299119 1450 Jagger Vess Polk County 4-H Livingston,TX 77351-4321

____ 2451 367363 1497 Cole Webb Denver City FFA Denver City,TX 79323-5711

____ 2481 363647 1490 Scarlett Whitfield Deweyville FFA Orange,TX 77632-8588

____ 2489 367279 1430 Hunter Wiatrek Poth FFA Floresville,TX 78114-5222
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 36

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2545 364511 1415 Jadyn Woodley Tahoka FFA Tahoka,TX 79373-1852
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Champion Brangus Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Brangus Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Brangus Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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